Wooden grilles
DATA SHEET
Description:      Recessed mounting round ventilation grille
Material:          Wood
Features: Recessed round wooden ventilation grille. Suitable for
holes ø 100 mm. Aesthetically elegant and available in
different varieties.
Item ø external
mm
S
mm
Ø Hole
mm
Pass Air
cm²
Wood type
LGRS100F 110 18 100 30
LGRS100P 110 18 100 30
LGRS100Q 110 18 100 30
LGRS100QL 110 18 100 30
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
beechwood
red pine
oak wood
lacquered oak
Wooden grilles
DATA SHEET
Description:      Recessed mounting round ventilation grille
Material:          Wood
Features: Recessed round wooden ventilation grille. Suitable for
holes ø 125 mm. Aesthetically elegant and available in
different varieties.
Item ø external
mm
S
mm
Ø Hole
mm
Pass Air
cm²
Wood type
LGRS125F 140 18 125 52
LGRS125P 140 18 125 52
LGRS125Q 140 18 125 52
LGRS125QL 140 18 125 52
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
beechwood
red pine
oak wood
lacquered oak
Wooden grilles
DATA SHEET
Description:      Recessed mounting round ventilation grille
Material:          Wood
Features: Recessed round wooden ventilation grille. Suitable for
holes ø 160 mm. Aesthetically elegant and available in
different varieties.
Item ø external
mm
S
mm
Ø Hole
mm
Pass Air
cm²
Wood type
LGRS160F 172 19 160 74
LGRS160P 172 19 160 74
LGRS160Q 172 19 160 74
LGRS160QL 172 19 160 74
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
beechwood
red pine
oak wood
lacquered oak